Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches with LAN Base
Software: Enhanced Network Security, Availability, and
Manageability for Medium-Sized Businesses
The Cisco
®
 Catalyst

Telco Common Language Equipment Identifier (CLEI) code
Warranty Limited lifetime warranty
Ordering Information
Table 6 gives ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches.
Table 6. Ordering Information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches with LAN Base Software
Description Specification
WS-C2960PD-8TT-L ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports and one 10/100/1000 PoE input port
● Power adapter (PWR-A=) and power cord sold separately
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-8TC-L ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (dual-purpose uplink port has one
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-24TT-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and two 10/100/1000TX uplinks
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-48TT-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and two 10/100/1000TX uplinks
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-24LT-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports with 8 PoE ports and two 10/100/1000TX uplinks
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-24PC-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 PoE ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960-24TC-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has one
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 11
WS-C2960-48TC-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has one
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960G-8TC-L ● 7 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (dual-purpose uplink port has one
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960G-24TC-L ● 20 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 4 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port
has one 10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
WS-C2960G-48TC-L ● 44 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 4 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port
has one 10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● 1 RU fixed-configuration
● LAN Base image installed
PWR-RPS2300 Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 and blower, no power supply